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0923469738

0926272683

1205705468

0925302945

0931019434

0955999438

0930978192

0202261723

0918234907

0931409981

0957915812

0927654574

0953741311

0951448463

0927731687

0954351193

0924023534

0953508074

0913948659

0929186328

1727338293

1105553612

ACOSTA ADRIAN, LILIANA ELIZABETH

AGUILAR SILVA, MELANIE ELIZABETH

AGUILERA PLUA, SUSANA ANALIA

ALBURQUERQUE TIGRERO, JOSADAC MARCELO

ALONZO GONZALEZ, ANGIE MICHELLE

ALTAMIRANO ZAMBRANO, FABIANA SABINE

ALVARADO CEVALLOS, CRISTINA YAMILE

ALVARADO DAVILA, ADRIANA AMPARO

ALVARADO DE LA ESE, REBECA VIRGINIA

ALVARADO TORRES, JULIANA MARIA

AMORES VARGAS, ANDREA LISETTE

ANDRADE BUSTAMANTE, GABRIELLA NARCISA

ANDRADE JIMENEZ, BETZAIDA ANNABEL

ANIS GUAMAN, JENIFFER NICOLE

ARAMBULO SALTOS, SELENA KATHERINE

ARGUELLO GUZHÑAY, ELSA NOEMI

ARIAS SANTANA, FATIMA DE JESUS

ARRIETA GARZON, MARCOS ANTHONY

ASTUDILLO IGLESIAS, NADIA STEFANIA

AURIA CABRERA, WILMER JAVIER

AVILA QUITANA, ANDREA DENISSE

AÑAZCO LIMA, ANA BELEN

# 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
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13
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B - 2021PERIODO:



Fecha:

PRAD541R

19-01-2022 12:25:49

UNIVERSIDAD CATÓLICA DE SANTIAGO DE GUAYAQUIL

Pag: 2

FACULTAD DE CIENCIAS MEDICAS - ENFERMERIA

PADRÓN ELECTORAL
10

NIVEL: GRADO

Estudiante
# de 

Identificación

0951705540

0927574723

0950518167

0958462632

0924901986

0929696912

0931060784

0923627798

0930404397

0955908108

0956427710

0923119531

0950198374

0930515101

0927596882

0929317881

0955840541

1312778523

0926422338

0930170378

0954140505

0955776059

BAJAÑA GARCIA, MARIA FERNANDA

BAJAÑA PALACIOS, JEFERSON FABRICIO

BAJAÑA SANCHEZ, KENNY STEVEN

BALLA YAUCAN, OSCAR ALFONSO

BALLADARES PERALTA, ANGEL XAVIER

BARREIRO CRIOLLO, MARY ELIZA

BELTRAN LIRIANO, MELANY STEFANIA

BENITES LIMONES, GENESIS ANTONELLA

BONIFAZ AGUIRRE, NICOLAS ADRIAN

BRAVO OLVERA, ERICKA MISHELL

BRIONES FERNANDEZ, ALISSON DESSIREE

BUENO BONILLA, JAVIER CRISTOBAL

BURGOS PACHECO, DENISE LISSETTE

CALDERON ALVAREZ, ALEX ANDRES

CALDERON ALVAREZ, CARLOS XAVIER

CALDERON MONTES, MARIO JAVIER

CAMPOVERDE BARRERA, JAZMIN ELIZABEHT

CANTOS CASTRO, ANGEL JORDAN

CARBO MUÑOZ, LENNY NOHEMI

CARRASCO ESPINOZA, HELEN VIVIANA

CARRERA MORA, ADRIANA ESTEFANIA

CARRIEL VILLAMAR, LESLIE LISSETTE
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0850917105

0931488803

0950462978

0503714446

0930478573

0922391602

0202355053

0923637268

0955605209

0943806752

0940324528

0955059845

2100528385

0952019800

0925072142

1208038859

0930496328

0917972499

0957978026

0954480653

0952413938

0921938718

CASTRO MINA, PATRICIA ISAMAR

CAÑAZ ANDRADE, KATHERINE CRISTINA

CEDEÑO BERMUDEZ, ANGEL JOSUE

CENTENO OCHOA, ROSA GISSEL

CEVALLOS MORALES, GEORGE THOMAS

CHAGUAY MUÑOZ, CARLOS ALBERTO

CHASI GUALPA, HOLGER DAVID

CHAUCA YUMISEBA, ELISA LORENA

CHAVEZ CARRASCO, ALEJANDRA ESTEFANIA

CHILAN PRIETO, LESLIE NICOLE

CHILIQUINGA ZEAS, CESAR AUGUSTO

CHOEZ AVILA, KATHERINE MICHELLE

CORDERO CARRASCO, JESSICA FERNANDA

CORNEJO PIÑUELOS, JOSELINE GABRIELA

COTALLAT ARMIJOS, GARDENIA SILVIA

CUESTA ZAMBRANO, MARIA ANGELICA

DAVILA PEREZ, JOSELYN ELENA

DEL PEZO REYES, GINA GEORGINA

DELGADO QUIJIJE, SEGUNDO MIGUEL

DOMO ARTEAGA, CARMEN ROSA

DUARTE YAMBAY, ALDO JONATHAN

DUGAR ALVARADO, IDIANA YIRE
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0950016907

0942520388

0930440326

0956070411

0951952704

0951157908

0930906151

2400012288

0706025442

0951654789

0931715635

0925614885

0951606870

0956722359

1205109976

0929042943

0940396567

0951977578

0924161581

0930592241

0958344707

0928584689

ESCALANTE BRIONES, GINGER KATHERINE

ESCALANTE JORDAN, ERICK STIVEN

ESPINOZA PIZARRO, JORGE EDUARDO

FAICAN RAMIREZ, VICTOR JESUS

FARFAN SOTO, IRENE ABIGAIL

FLORES SUAREZ, NINOSKA STEPHANIE

FRANCO CHAMBA, JOHANNA ELIZABETH

FRANCO TOMALA, FATIMA MONSERRATE

GALLO BRAVO, LUZ MARIA

GARCIA HERRERA, HANGIE YOLANDA

GARCIA JIMENEZ, VIVIANA ESTEFANIA

GARCIA MERO, KATHERINE BETZABETH

GARCIA OLVERA, VANESSA ALEXANDRA

GARCIA QUEZADA, ELIZABETH STEPHANNY

GAVILANEZ PAREDES, MARLA BRIGGI

GOMEZ MORA, NATASHA STEFANIA

GOMEZ SANCHEZ, ANDREA PAOLA

GONZABAY ANGEL, KATHERINE MICHELLE

GONZALEZ CASTRO, MIRTA CATHERINE

GONZALEZ OCHOA, GEOVANNY JOEL

GOYA OCHOA, GENESIS ELIZABETH

GOYBURO FLORES, WELLINGTON ISAAC
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0919022830

0955905542

0706453743

0955807896

0942497983

0941166654

0953801081

0950071845

0943599217

0925102261

0916419203

0923538854

0924159403

0929166361

0301887717

0957938137

0932009913

0706592490

0916874233

0954404604

0920147121

0930408422

GUAITOZO VILLAMAR, NANCY HERLINDA

GUAMAN LEMA, JAVIER ALFONSO

GUIJARRO QUEZADA, PAULA JESSENIA

GUSQUI AREVALO, GENESIS AYDEE

GUTIERREZ LEON, MARIA VERONICA

GUTIERREZ PIN, GLADYS MAGDALENA

HERRERIA SALGUERO, KATIUSKA ABIGAIL

HINOJOZA GOMEZ, ARIANNA CAROLINA

HURTADO PINELA, CHRYSTELL SUSANA

IBARRA CHUISACA, WELLINGTON FERNANDO

JACOME CHILAN, JONATHAN WILLIAM

JARRIN GILER, FIORELLA MARIA

JIMBO MEDINA, KAREM STEFANY

JIMENEZ ALVAREZ, CINDY TATIANA

JIMENEZ VIVAR, JENNIFER TATIANA

KAISER ANASTACIO, JEAN CARLOS

LARA RON, GIANELLA ASHLEY

LARGO REYES, MARILYN PAMELA

LAUZO YULAN, JESSICA DEL ROCIO

LEON CHULCA, MAYRA VIVIANA

LEON CHULCA, TOMAS GERARDO

LIMONES TOAZA, YSRAEL DAVID

# 
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0952981975

0922413455

0940621956

0940849417

0953849775

0925503716

0958951105

0955782859

0941815995

0953276003

1208261238

0940394554

0931787261

0921492526

0931261556

0955140835

0954243960

0803911205

0950527440

0953348141

0931086334

0953650660

LOPEZ GÒMEZ, BYRON ELÍAS

LOZA PACHECO, MARIA GABRIELA

MACIAS CONTRERAS, LADY SANDRA

MACIAS CONTRERAS, VERONICA ELENA

MACIAS MERCHAN, KATHERINE ALEJANDRA

MANRIQUE ARREAGA, CESAR WALTER

MARTINEZ JARA, JANETH MALENA

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, CARLA KIMBERLY

MASAPANTA ASENCIO, JOSELYN JAMILETH

MAYA PIÑUELOS, LAYLA STEPHANIE

MENDOZA ARIAS, YULITZA ISABEL

MERA MENDEZ, FELICIANO ALFREDO

MERA SERRANO, JOSELYN ESTEFANIA

MERELO BUENO, NILTON JOEL

MERELO ORELLANA, LADY LAURA

MOHOR CAICEDO, MARIA JOSE

MOLINA VELEZ, ABRAHAM JONATHAN

MONTAÑO RAMIREZ, MARTHA MANOLY

MONTERO MERO, MELISSA ANDREA

MORA JIMENEZ, MELANY MARIBEL

MORALES VALAREZO, LUIS ALEJANDRO

MOSQUERA PONCE, VICTOR XAVIER

# 

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119
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0921618393

0916403520

0929117745

0953937810

1004498091

0923113054

0957931926

0850459819

0927796821

0925020703

1205850975

0953102399

0951675875

0951478601

0952851822

1105792251

0925360851

0925784852

0922017751

0951048446

0957592785

0958611626

MUJICA MAYA, MAYRA AZUCENA

MURILLO HERRERA, SILVIA MARIUXI

MUÑOZ AGUIRRE, KIMBERLY VANESSA

MUÑOZ MORAN, GENESIS MISHELL

NAZARENO SISNERO, SELENA RAQUEL

NOBOA TORRES, YULEXI FERNANDA

NUÑEZ ALAVA, BELEN ELIZABETH

OBANDO MEJIA, SIARHA ANDREINA

OJEDA CASTILLO, FRISMAN BEBETO

OLVERA ARIAS, JESSICA LISSETTE

OLVERA PINCAY, NORMA PRISCILA

ORTIZ GUERRERO, CARMEN YARITZA

ORTIZ ZUÑIGA, JOSELYN PAMELA

OYOLA NEIRA, ANGIE VALERIA

PARRALES CASTILLO, LIDICE YAMILETH

PAUTA SALAZAR, LUIS ISRAEL

PERALTA BARRE, CANDINA MARIUXI

PERALTA HOLGUIN, JUAN ENRIQUE

PEREDO TIGSI, KEYLA THALIA

PERLAZA VELASQUEZ, ELIZABETH STHEFANIA

PEÑAFIEL CHANCAY, NICOLE MELISSA

PEÑAFIEL SALAZAR, EMILY GRACIELA

# 

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146
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148

149

150

151
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0958934622

0940323785

0953761970

0930137161

0950651083

0950240739

0957677677

0954546552

0927356832

0926838152

0927024315

1313118380

0942195652

0929506889

0926518556

0950720755

0928952993

0707002515

0955621321

0926785411

0923524581

0951525971

PILAMUNGA YUBAILLA, KARINA ESTEFANIA

PILCO CALLE, MIRIAM DEL ROCIO

PINCAY OLVERA, MELISSA MERCEDES

PINCAY PINARGOTE, JHONNY ARMANDO

POZO PACHECO, CONSUELO KARLA

QUIJANO VALENCIA, ROXANNA ANDREA

QUIJIJE BORBOR, LIZBETH DENNISSE

QUILLE GUAMAN, MONICA YESSENIA

QUINZO LUCAS, MARIA MAGDALENA

QUIROZ SUDARIO, CARLOS GEOVANNY

QUITO AVENDAÑO, DARIO ISRAEL

RAMIREZ CHESME, YOHANNA ELENA

RAVELO BAZURTO, EVELYN JAMILEX

RIGCHAG GAVILEMA, LUIS STEVEN

ROBINSON CEDEÑO, MIRNA NINOSKA

RODRIGUEZ BAQUE, MIGUEL WLADIMIR

RODRIGUEZ CORONEL, KARLA ESTEFANIA

RODRIGUEZ LUNA, SAMANTHA LISSETH

RODRIGUEZ VARGAS, JOICE MILENA

ROMERO ALVARADO, SUSAN CAROLINA

ROMERO MEJIA, PAOLA MARGARITA

ROSADO MORA, HECTOR JIMMY

# 

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176
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0921098331

1207097062

0952085447

0924511611

0925491912

0923263164

0952966802

0923347173

0950697599

0930352794

0929384410

0925799546

0922682554

0950953422

0927930636

0803718857

0940964737

0952210912

1304349895

0958910234

0924360092

1206034520

ROSERO JORDAN, MAYRA ALEJANDRA

RUMAZO SUAREZ, ODELEYSI KATHERINE

SANCHEZ YEPEZ, ESTEFANIA DENISE

SANTILLAN VARGAS, VERONICA ISABEL

SOVENIS GOYA, KARLA ALEXANDRA

TARIRA ALVAREZ, GENESIS KATIUSKA

TENENUELA TENENUELA, MAYRA ALEXANDRA

TOMALA VERA, GRACE KRISTEL

TOTOY AMAGUAYA, ORLYN ELICEO

TREJO AVILES, CARMEN PIEDAD

TRONCOSO GOMEZ, LISSET ESTEFANIA

TUMBACO ALARCON, LEYNI ISABEL

TUMBACO REYES, NOELIA LILIBETH

ULLAURI PISCO, CARLOS ALBERTO

ULLOA OCAMPO, DENISSE VANESSA

VALDEZ CAICEDO, VERONICA THALIA

VALENCIA HARO, KERLY ANDREA

VALLE VERA, ELIANA JULEISI

VASQUEZ DOMO, ANA FRANCISCA

VEGA SEVILLA, ISRAEL STEEVEN

VELASQUEZ QUIROZ, DIANA IRENE

VERA MEJIA, ALEXANDRA MAGDALENA

# 

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198
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1205536814

0955539572

0944103035

0928267269

0931424444

0944317270

0922287479

0922218078

0925688681

0604510347

0928813260

0919396192

0950882712

VERA SUAREZ, KARLA LENNIS

VILLA ADRIANO, RUTH ELIZABETH

VILLAFUERTE ESPINOZA, GENESIS DE LOS ANGELES

VILLEGAS GARCIA, DAMIAN JAIRO

VILLON BAQUE, DENNISSE LIZBETH

VIZUETA CHAVEZ, VIVIANA LISBETH

YAGUAL SANTOS, LIZ JOSELIN

YAUCAN SANDOVAL, FLOR MARIA

ZAMBRANO ALARCON, STEFANIA ALEXANDRA

ZAMBRANO CUVI, CAROL JAHAIRA

ZAMBRANO MOLINA, ANGELA XIMENA

ZAMORA RIVERA, PILAR MABELL

ZUMBA ZUMBA, JORGE LUIS

# 

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

TOTAL DE ESTUDIANTES: 211
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